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УЧЕБНЫЙ  ПЛАН
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	Предметные
области
	Учебные
предметы
	Всего часов
	Класс
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	2
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	6
	7
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	9
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	 Часть, формируемая участниками ОО

	Естественные науки
	Биология
	170
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	
	Химия
	102
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1

	
	Физика
	136
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	1
	1
	1
	1

	Внеурочная деятельность

	Экспериментальная лаборатория (физика, химия, биология)
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	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1





